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
agent. (27490/6533)

108 Amy Drive
BRING THE HORSES! Mobile home (1996) approx. 14x70 on 1.85
acres. Fenced for horses. Three sstall bam with hay loft.
Detached garage. large rear deck. Call to see! $62,000
Debbie Dalton, agent. (27858/6676)

Karen Court Lot 17
HUNTINGTON FARM SUBDIVISION - beautiful building lot with city
water, sewer, gas and cable. Large lot. Call Becky Wilkinson for
details. (27155/6419)

304 Mark Street

BRICK - FULL BASEMENT - READY TO MOVE IN! Beautiful in-ground
pool. Wood floors - all gas and maintenance free exterior.
Located in town. Call Becky Wilkinson for an appointment.
(27276/6456) 3

2206 Whitworth Road
JUST OUTSIDE OF CITY - ready to move into. Three bedrooms,
1.5 baths. Masonry fireplace with wood stove. Call Becky
Wilkinson, agent. (27186/6433) ; :

109 Advent Drive (Grover)
BRAND NEW AND PRETTY AS A PICTURE! This 3 bedroom, 2 bath
home has large laundry room with a sink and gas logs in living
room. On an acre of land. Call Betty Christopher for
information. (27717/6632)

108 Jason Drive
UNIQUE HOME with lofs of extras. Four bedrooms, 3 full baths,
great room, dining room, den, swimming pool and private
garden! Call Judy Long for your showing. (27160/6426)

www. shelbyhomes.com
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VERY NICE & QUIET
2 Acres, 2BR & 2BA, S/W Brick Underpin,
Vinyl Siding, Shingle Roof, 1/3rd Chain
Link Fence. New- 12x20x12 Barn/Bldg.
New 15x4" Pool. New - Huge 18x30

| Deck. Great Deal! $59,500
Ph. 730-8779 (KM) and leave message.
 

 

It’s Outta Here!

Whether you're selling a
car, a house, a sports card

collection or a
washer/dryer combo,

classified advertising gets
the word out. So your
car, house, sports card

; collection or
. washer/dryer combo
i can find a new home -
4 Fast!

To Advertise Your
Classified in The

Belmont
Banner/Mount

: Holly News,
Kings Mountain

aT Herald,
LP8® Bessemer City

Record and
Cherryville
Eagle for one
low cost call
704-739-7496

 

 
Real Exatate

Phillip Bunch, Broker
739-3086 ‘til 4:30 pm
739-6259 after 4:30

RESIDENTIAL
EXECUTIVE HOME THAT IS
TRULY "ONE OF A KIND"
Over 6300 heated sq.ft., 3 private
acres backup to creek, too many
detailstolist. Call for details. Quali-
fied buyers only. $495,000
LEASE OR LEASE-PUR-
CHASE OPTION 4BR, 2 1/2 BA,
LR, Fml. DR, kitch. & din.area, FR
w/fp, Lg. MBR w/ 2 walk-in closets,
Ig. master bath w/ corner shower &
garden tub, 2 car gar., 10th Fair-
way, Woodbridge CC, 936 New
Camp Creek Ch. Rd. $198,500
SPACIOUS 4BR, 2 1/2 BA 2
STORY COLONIAL Fml. LR/
Office, Fml. DR, Kitch. & Din. Area,
FR w/ FP, Lg. Deck, Fenced Back
Yd., Large CornerLot, Lots of Stor.,
2 Car Gar., 119 Country Creek Dr.
$178,500 Poss. Owner Fin. Avail.
REMODELED 3BR,21/2BA 2

, Story Colonial, FR w/FP, Fml. DR,
Kitch. & Din. Area, Extra Stor. Rm.,
Wooded lot, 201 Drew Court,
$115,000
NEW CONSTRUCTION 3BR,

ONDER.CONTRECT.
Lane, $91,000
20 ACRES W/ THIS 2BR, 1BA
BUNGALOWw/ standup storage
under house, to be sold "as is"
creek on property, 175 ft. rd. front-
age, 1409 S. Battleground Ave.,
$70,000 :

# HANDYMAN SPECIAL 5000
fsa ft shell of a house. 4BR, 2BA,
LR, DR, FR w/fp, full basement, on
5.22 acres.
$67,350.

Call for details.

LAND
IDEAL FOR SMALL DEV.- 24
ac., city utilities available, good road
frontage, Partially Wooded. Cor-
ner Hillside & Joyce. $53,000
ACROSS FROM KM MIDDLE
SCHOOL- 2 tracts: 2.90 & 2.99
ac., both secluded. Convenient to
scheols & shopping, heavily
wooded, mostly level, access to
dedicaied road, city water, sewer&
gas. Off Phifer Road $22,500 each.

LEASE
3BR, 2BA RANCH LR, Kitch. &
Din. Area, Cpt., Deck, 2 Yr Old,
$850/mo. & $850 Sec. Dep., 203
Park Dr. Lease w/purchase option.

COMMERCIAL
Lease or Buy. 4000 sq. ft. ware-
house, wired w/ 220 & 110, 2 rm.
office, 600 sq.ft. storage, 2.9 ac.
Fronts 3 streets, Zoned LI, city
utilities. 

FYSECEYE
1295. Battleground Avenue
KingsMountain, NC 28086

Your REAL ESTATE Connection

  

"Our Featured Homes" i

Too Soon

for Photo

   
COMMERCIAL: Formerly a
machine shop downstairs and

Y HOME IN THE
CITY: 3BR, 1 1/2 BA Ranch w/

3BR/2BA Brick Ranch with lots of 1999 DOUBLEWIDE Like
space. Formal LR&Dr. Den,

 
fenced back yard, FP/wood stove

@ insert in LR, built in safe, AHS
Warranty, Located on nice dead-
endst. in Kings Mtn. 907 Sterling
Dr. $74,900 MLS 27360/982037

ROOMY OLDER HOME: on
large corner lot. Zoned NB.
Breakfast room w/built in table and
benches. LG, LR. Formal DR and
Sunroom. Good house for
ShicRaining or great office space. 2

——

working FP. Storage Bldg. Property
to be sold “AS IS” 300 E. King St. ~
$119,900 MLS 27763/993076

 

offices upstairs. 24x36 dbl. garage
on 1.67 acres. Located on 29/74
across from Sparrow Springs Rd.
Close to I-85. 4716 Kings Mtn.
Hwy. $239,900 MLS 26926/968627

REMODELED 3BR/2BA new
floor coverings, new roof, new
counter tops in kitchen, new tile
fornt porch. 108 Marigold Ave.
$86,900 MLS 27877/996617

unroom, Covered front

condition
603 W. Gold St. $144,900
MLS 27730/993060

OAKGROVE AREA:

Fenced back yard. Det. Bdl.
garage onlarge lot. Excellent

2BA ranch, FP in great room, DR,
over 1,600 sf,Large MBR & BA,
pantry in kitchen, Fenced back
yard. 105 Country Meadows Lane ack. 604 W. Gold Street
$124,900 MLS 27322/981533

New 3BR/2BA sits on .625 acres,
orch. Large MBR w/ Garden Tub, his &

hersink, showerstall, FP in den,
Includes AHS Warranty. 150
Benton Rd. $99,900 MLS
27865/995920

3BR/
4BDR/1FBA/2HB Remodeled
home Hickory kitchen cabinets.
Covered front porch and deck on

$129,900 MLS 226548/995259 

 

 

ATTENTION
NOW HIRING
$500 Week Guarantee

NEW CAREER OPPORTUNITY.
COMPANY RAPIDLY
GROWING. SEVERAL

POSITIONS AVAILABLE.
START IMMEDIATELY, WILL
TRAIN. NEAT APPEARANCE

REQUIRED. COMPANY
BENEFITS. FOR PERSONAL

INTERVIEW CALL:

(704) 481-1432
FEBRUARY 12, 2001
MONDAY ONLY

9am - 6pm
PERSONNEL DEPARTMENT

 

We'll help
keep your boat
afloat.

5Xl

 

or most of us, boating is

enjoyed on the weekends.

In fact, most ofthe time, the

boat isn’t even in the water —

it’s in storage. Contact us

today about boat

insurance from

Auto-Owners.

It’s designed to

   

 

  

    

 

protect your boat

in the water

and out, and

everywhere in

between,

all year

long!

Auto-Owners Insurance
Life. Home Car Business

TheNoRoblomRoople®

 

  

FREE
PALLETS
AVAILABLE

NOW!
Located behind the

Kings Mountain Herald
Building East King Street
and Canterbury Road,

Kings Mquntain.

 

Get them now /
> -won’t last long! «

First Come, +

First Serve!
  

 

  

 

 

B.F.
Maner
Agency

cd EQUAL HOUSING
REALTOR LENDER

LONG CREEK ROAD 1 acrelot,
$16,000
1363 LONG CREEK ROAD
Nicely remodeled older home on
1.37 acres. $76,000

400 BLOCK W. KING STREET
Large commerciallot, Zoned NB
$80,000
ROSS ROAD, BessemerCity,

26 +/- acres at $3500 per acre
402 W. MOUNTAIN ST., Unique
brick tudor-style home with 4
bedrooms on large lot. $89,500

CORNER OF BATTLEGROUND
& MARGRACE RD.Large
Building Lot zoned R-20, $30,000

INSURANCE & REAL ESTATE

739-6411

 

Got A Car

For Sale??
Sell It Fast In The

CLASSIFIEDS
739-7496

 

 

 

SNAPPER
For all your SNAPPER parts & service
Mulching Blades - Bagger- Belts

PAUL'S SMALL ENGINE

1600 York Road

Kings Mountain

739-6089
 

 

Leigh Realty
The Home Buyer's Friend
Office # 704-739-1402
Fax # 704-730-1117

E-Mail: bleigh@prodigy.net
*Wanda Conner
°Brent Leigh

603 N. Post Road - 3 bedroom,|
Bath, Central Electric Hp A/C, Gas
Furnace, Located just above the
Cleveland Fair Grounds. Close to

{ Shelby.
1003 First Street - Darling older
home, very well kept. Eat-in kitchen,
den, 3 bedrooms, | bath, laundry

room, covered deck, storm windows,

utility building in back remains.
Especially nice yard, fenced in,
perfect for children or pets. Great
buy!!!
176 East End Avenue, Reduced

Price! -A real budget pleaser, lots of
space for the money! 3 bedrooms, 2
and 1/2 baths ranch with full finished
basement. convenient location,

country setting with city services,
this house is ready to move into. A
must see to appreciate!!!
703 W. King Street - Good location
for doctor’s office or general office
area. Across from KM Hospital   
  

 

 Warlick & Hamrick Insurance

106 E. Mountain Street

| Kings Mountain, NC
| 739-3611

   

 

 
Fain Hambright, BROKER

937-7471

lexander REALTY
{| 739-1616

104 East Gold Street
Kings Mountain, NC

 

BEAUTIFUL HIS TORIC
STONE HOME!, 3,345 sf - 3BR -
1 1/2 BA, Landscaped grounds - 3
car garage - Walk-in freezer in
Garage - Two Fireplaces - Ideal for
upscale dining
809 East King Street
R-26694
PRESTIGIOUS GOLD RUN
‘COMTEMPORARY:CustorhBuilt.GREAT
- Over8800 sf on1.2 Acre Carner*Buhgalo
Lot— Many Extras—3-5 BR 2.5 BA. Central Heat/Air - Only blocks from
Excellent Value @ $279,000. Home
Warranty.
100 Gold Dust Court
R-27626
SPACIOUS CONTEMPORARY:
Brick - 4583 sf-4 BR-2.5BA-1.5
AC Wooded Lot - Loft overlooks
Family Rm - 2 Decks - Expansive
Master Bedroom - Home Warranty.
120 Persimmon Crk. Dr.
R- 27625
BEAUTIFUL BRICK RANCH -
1539 sf - 3 BR - 2 BA- Well main-
tained - Move in condition - Deck -

Quiet neighborhood.
104 Heather Lane
R-27469
RANCH STYLE HOME: Extra
Nice 3 BR - 2BA - 1472 sf with
Double Garage - in Quiet and
Convenient Neighborhood.
109 Brandonwood Lane
LB a

“LOCATION:

  

BrickAix

downtown.
501 Battleground Road
R-27583
EXCELLENT COMMERCIAL
LOCATION - For Business or
Office Space. 1.52 AC Lot on US
Business 74 in City.
703 East King Street
C-26479
13 ACRES LAND: North on
NC-161 across from old Drive-In
Theater.
Bessemer City Hwy
L-25177

w= 1288"8f © 2BR- 1°BA,|
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706 S. Main Street

Mount Holly, NC

(704) 827-3283

 

#

K
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Woodlawn Funeral Home
375 Woodlawn Avenue, Mount Holly

704-820-0608   
 

FAMILY SERV.
FLORIST
 

 

Robert Lee Stowe Jr.
Family YMCA

Camps, Holiday Camps,
Youth Sports, Aerobics,

Fitness Center
196 YMCA Drive
Belmont, NC

Yymca
After School Care, Summer

 

Flowers, Gifts
& Scents
Mon.-Fri. 9-5,

Sat. 9-12

31 N. Main Street

Belmont,NC

825-2940
  

 
FUNERAL SERV.

 

At A Glance!
HOME SERVICES

A-1 MASONRY,
Ba Brick & Block
am ° Mobile Home BR
HR Underpinning
[] Porches
ma’ Free Estimates

EEE704-471-18540am
EEEcove MessageEE

IEA"
 

“Your Quality Jeweler Since 1929”

Padgett’s Jewelry
Restoration & Design

By Todd Stafford

621 Park St., Abbey Plaza

(704) 825-6982

*Rings Chains
® Personalized Designs   

 

HARRIS
FUNERAL
HOME

108 S. Piedmont Avenue
_Kings Mountain, NC

“704-739-2591 
   
YW Wedding Sympathy

* Bouquets ¢ Balloons
* World Wire Service

123 Park St. Belmont
704-825-9781
1-800-926-0690

After Hours (704) 825-3830
Fax (704) 825-4181

Shirley & Tamara Poteat, Owners  Debbie Goldsmith, Manager
   

To advertise
your ad in our

All Papers
Service Directory
contact your ad
representative at
704-739-7496.   
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